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Dimensions (mm)

A:78.0
B:42.5
H:210.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 90x90x246 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 50

Pallet (width x length x height): xx (mm)

Filter net weight: 639 g

Gross weight filter + box: 689 g

8003453069893

Notes

Efficiency Beta 1000: 12 micron
FormulaUFI.MICRON

Applications

BOMAG

BW Serie BW 124 DH-3/PDH-3 (KHD F3L1011) 01/01 —
BW Serie BW 141 AD

BW Serie BW 141-66 AD (KHD F4L912)

BW Serie BW 172 (KHD F4L912)

BW Serie BW 172 D (KHD F4L912)

BW Serie BW 172 PD (KHD F4L912)

BW Serie BW 212 D (KHD F6L912) 82kW 112HP

BW Serie BW 212 DH (KHD F6L912)

BW Serie BW 212 PD (KHD F6L912)
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BW Serie BW 213 (KHD F6L912)

BW Serie BW 213 A (KHD F6L912)

BW Serie BW 213 AD (KHD F6L912)

BW Serie BW 213 D (KHD F6L912)

BW Serie BW 213 DH (KHD BF4M1013EC) 114kW 155HP
BW Serie BW 213 PD (KHD BF6L913)

BW Serie BW 217 D (KHD F6L413V/FR)

BW Serie BW 217 PD (KHD F6L413V/FR)

BW Serie BW 219 PDH-3 (KHD BF6M1013) 01/00 —
BW Serie BW 24 RH (KHD BF4M2012) 75kW 102HP
BW Serie BW 27 RH (KHD TCD2012L04)

CATERPILLAR
5000 Serie 5130 (N.7TJ1-)

770 Serie 775 F (N.DLS1 -) (C27)
D 11 Serie D11R

CLAAS

Arés 816 RZ (DPS 6068T) 115kW 156HP 01/03 —
Atles 926 (KHD BFL6M 1013) 171kW 232HP 01/03 —
Atles 936 (KHD BFL6M 1013) 187kW 253HP 01/03 —
Atles 946 (KHD BF6L1013 FC) 208kW 282HP

MASSEY FERGUSON

5400 Serie 5470 (Sisu Diesel 44DTA) 92kW 125HP 01/06 — 12/07

5400 Serie 5480 (Sisu Diesel 49CTA/49CWA-4V Tier 3) 99kW 135HP 01/07 —
6400 Serie 6445 (Perkins 1104C-44T) 67kW 90HP 05/03 — 12/07

6400 Serie 6445 Dyna-6 (Perkins 1104D-E44TA Tier 3) 70kW 95HP 01/07 —
6400 Serie 6455 Dyna-6 (Perkins 1104D-E44TA Tier 3) 77kW 105HP 01/07 —
6400 Serie 6460 Dyna-6 (Sisu Diesel 44CWA-4V Tier3) 85kW 116HP 01/08 —
6400 Serie 6470 (Perkins 1104C-44TA) 89kW 121HP 01/03 — 12/07

6400 Serie 6470 Dyna-6 (Sisu Diesel 44CWA-4V Tier3) 89kW 121HP 01/08 —
6400 Serie 6475 (Perkins 1106C-E60TA) 99kW 135HP

6400 Serie 6485 (Sisu Siesel 66CTA-4V Tier3) 118kW 160HP 01/07 —

6400 Serie 6485 (Sisu Diesel 66.ETA) 113kW 154HP 01/03 —

6400 Serie 6490 (Sisu Siesel 66CTA-4V Tier3) 125kW 170HP 01/07 —

6400 Serie 6490 (Sisu Diesel 66.ETA) 125kW 170HP 01/03 —

6400 Serie 6495 (Sisu Siesel 66CTA-4V Tier3) 136kW 185HP 01/07 —

6400 Serie 6495 (Sisu Diesel 66.ETA) 137kW 185HP 01/03 —

8100 Serie 8140 (Valmet 620DS) 118kW 161HP 01/95 — 12/99

8100 Serie 8150 (Valmet 620DSRE) 132kW 180HP 01/95 — 12/99

8100 Serie 8160 (Valmet 634DS) 147kW 200HP 01/95 — 12/99
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8100 Serie 8170 (Valmet 645DSBIE) 176kW 240HP 01/98 — 12/99

Cross references

DONALDSON
DUPLOMATIC MS
DUPLOMATIC MS
EFFER

FILTREC

GEOTEC BOHRTECHNIK
GEOTEC BOHRTECHNIK
GFT FILTERS

H.C.E.

H.C.E.

HIFI FILTER

HYVA

JCB

JCB

MANN+HUMMEL
NESTEPAINE

SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA HYDRAULICS
UFI HYDRAULIC DIV
WIX

P164166
0715493
3952109007
8919365
D141G10A
6-114672
6114672
GFE205HT
3.18.0213
3180213
SH57120
3.18.0213
6900/0051
69000051
HD846
65710981700
HY20659
CCHB802FD1
EPB32NFC
51683
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